
©
 2

0
1

8
  

G
re

go
ri

u
s|

P
in

eo
, 

LL
C

g regor iuspineo.com   502 N. Oak St.  Los Angeles,   CA  90302   T  310 204 0400  F  310 204 0400 

TWIG IRON ARMCHAIR 

Style 9003  LARGE

32 W  x  30 D  x  41.5 H

Arm 23 H  x  Seat 21.5 D  x  Seat 16 H 

Style 9002  MEDIUM

27.5 W x 28 D x 41.5 H

Arm 25 H x Seat 20.5 D x Seat 16 H

Style 9001  SMALL

26 W x 25.5 D x 40.5 H

Arm 24.5 H x Seat 19 D x Seat 16 H

Available in Iron: Desert Black finish only




